
RFQ #318870-3 Annual Inspection of Portable Fire Extinguishers, Various Developments, Brooklyn
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance Sheet 1/18/22
Full Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status
Park, JoAnn NYCHA joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4511
Mark Stutzmann American Fire Extinguisher mstutz@danarynservices.com 516-972-0081
Hill, Daphnie NYCHA daphne.hill@nycha.nyc.gov
Lorenzo American Fire Extinguisher
Rodgers, Miriam NYCHA miriam.rodgers@nycha.nyc.gov
Samantha Baker United Fleet and Transportation sbaker@uftservices.com +1 804-296-4446
Jack Shammah ACE Fire Protection/NYC Shanty jack@acefirepros.com 718-608-6428 MW
Gencarelli, Christina NYCHA christina.gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov
Pierre-Louis, Erneste NYCHA erneste.pierre-louis@nycha.nyc.gov
Carlose Nieto NYCHA carlos.nieto@nycha.nyc.gov
Englebert, John NYCHA john.englebert@nycha.nyc.gov
Aisha Pepen Alpha Waste Solutions
Blima Perlstein County Fire fe@countyfireny.com +1 347-526-0657
Zachary Tatum Did Not Disclose
Julien, Mimose NYCHA mimose.julien@nycha.nyc.gov
Asma Hashmi JPCL Engineering asma@jpclengineering.com
Everton Duggan Did Not Disclose
Did Not Disclose Integrity Communication Technologies
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